Order No. 1988-06-LK	
Escrow No.	
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: Jeanette & Lee Neal 1152 Cameo Drive Campbell, CA 95008	
RPTT: \$0 4y . Sp	ace above this line for recorder's use
GRANT, BARGAIN and SALE DEED	
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,	
LEE NEAL AND JEANETTE NEAL, husband	d and wife as Joint Tenants
do(es) hereby GRANT, BARGAIN and SET LEE NEAL AND JEANETTE B. NEA THE NEAL FAMILY TRUST OF 1985	_ \ \
the real property situate in the Country Nevada, described as follows:	unty of DOUGLAS , State of
Lot 58, as shown on the Official Map of Cave Rock Estates Unit No. 2, filed in the office of the County Recorder on July 29, 1963, Document No. 41604, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada.	
Assessor's Parcel No: 03-112-14	
THIS DOCUMENT IS RECORDED AS AN ACCOMMODATION ONLY and without liability for the consideration therefor, or as to the validity or settled one of	
said instrument, or for the effect of such recursing on the title of من مناو والم والمناو وال	
THIS DOCUMENT OF THE SAID INCOME.	
THIS DOCUMENT IS PROCEED AS AN ACCOMMODATION ONLY	
and without the	the validity or sufficiency of the control of appurtenances, including thereto belonging or appertaining,
Dated January 13, 1989 .	Steel Sand
	Jeanette Seal
STATE OF NEVADA)	JEANETTE NEAL
County of Santa Chero: ss.	
On January 19, 1989 personally appeared before me, a Notary Public and Market and Constitution of the State o	
who acknowledged that The Vexecuted the above instrument.	OFFICIAL SEAL CECILIE J LUCIS SANTA CLARA COUNTY NY COM. EXP. NOV. 8, 1969
Notary Public	195452



First American Title Insurance Company

A subsidiary of The First American Financial Corporation

FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY for real IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO.. NEVADA

*89 JAN 31 P12:34

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
RECORDER

195452

189 PAGE 4273